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Red Division

Legendary

holding

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs

Blue Division

Lots

DYN18+

Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5

White Division

BZRKRs

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
MFAAWC

ROYAL CROWNERS

PTS
623.55
538.50
517.05
437.80

PTS
668.00
626.15
586.05
538.90

PTS
658.60
632.40
616.85
572.85
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BEHIND

-85.05
-106.50
-185.75

BEHIND

-41.85

-81.95

-129.10

BEHIND

-26.20

-41.75
-85.75

OPT
158.80
108.20
125.85

97.95

OPT
138.00
133.65
137.55
156.30

OPT
149.10
189.55
139.60
162.45

MER
392.7%
497.7%
410.8%
447.0%

MER
484.1%
468.5%
426.1%
344.8%

MER
441.7%
333.6%
441.9%
352.6%
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